Product Name:
Notes:
Overall Unit Size:
Product Thickness:
Number of Products on Display:
Low Cradle  RC10-300W-SCF/BMF
310mm(h) x 300mm(w) x 575mm(d)
10no.
Assembled Or Flatpacked
0 - 15mm
Flatpacked
Logo area: 100mm(h) x 262mm(w)
(additional costs for printwork)
Maximum recommended product Size:
900mm (high)
Minimum Product Size: 300mm (w)
Front View Side View
Top View
Assembled with Furniture Bolts,
Allen Key Provided